
1 2016-17 Annual Committee Report  

 

FROM THE COMMITTEE ON 

 

Charles F. Williams Grand Council 

Jurisdiction of Tennessee 

Prince Hall Affiliate 

19TH ANNUAL GRAND ASSEMBLY 

               Place: Chattanoogan Hotel  

1201 South Broad Street  
Chattanooga TN 37402 
9:00-4:00 pm 
Date: July 21, 2017 Time: 9:30-4:00 PM 

 

Greetings, 

To All General Grand Conference Officers Grand Thrice Illustrious 

Master, State Grand Council Officers, Visitors, Past & Present Thrice 

Illustrious Masters, Subordinate Officers and Illustrious Companions 

who hold fidelity to the Most Illustrious Charles F. Williams Grand 

Council of Royal & Select Master Masons Tennessee Jurisdiction 

Prince Hall Affiliation: 

 

_____________________________Committee 

We the committee on _____________ beg to make the following 

report  

MIGTIM—Kenneth E. Brown 
kbrown1139@comcast.net  

RIGDM------------Archie Fowler 
archie.fowler@yaho.com  

RIGPCW---Marlon T. Pate Sr. 
pate.transportation@mchsi.com  

RIG. TREAS---Andre Kemp           
drekemp1911@yahoo.com  

RIG.REC------- Michael Lovings 
mlovings.ml@gmail.com 

G. Asst. REC----James Outlaw                
jamesoutla@aol.com     

RIG Capt of G---Lawrence Clemons 
lrclemons@msn.com  

RIG.Conductor of Council--Fredricko Moore 
mooremotivations@yahoo.com  

G. Chaplain------James E. Harris 
jharr13@bellsouth.net  

G.Steward----Robert Pace       
pace.robert3@gmail.com  

G.Marshal----Henry Albright  

hlalbright@bellsouth.net  

G.Sentinel------- Michael Sutton         
msutton357@aol.com              

G.Lecturer-------Johnny L. DeBerry Jr. 
jldebe@bellsouth.net  

G. Orator--------Keith Evans      
keithevans39.@gmail.com   

GCCFC--------Rodrequies L. Thompson  
rodrequieslthompson@gmail.com  

Middle TN Deputy------ Ray Chase 
ray0506@att.net  

West TN Deputy----Albert Boyd 
aeboyd_photos@yahoo.com   

Southeast TN Deputy—William Gibbs 
wgibbs6589@comcast.net                               
East TN District Deputy--- Eugene Mitchell  
inked.out.tress@gmail.com  

Northwest TN District Deputy-Greg. Evans 

g.38255@hotmail.com 

Memphis District Deputy--Tony E. Yates 
tyatesmemphis@yahoo.com  

Admin Aid—Marcus Williams   
marcuswilliams7312@me.com  

G. HISTORIAN-------Topaz Williams      
topazw1@gmail.com  

GGC DEPUTY----Andre Kemp                
drekemp1911@yahoo.com  

G. Legal Advisor—Hon. Cary Woods 

Medical Advisor—Dr. Eugene Eiland   

Ill. Grand Master of Ceremony Lamont Banks 
bizziebanks@comcast.net 

G. Pursuant----Larry Drew 

Administrative Foundation Commission 

R.I. Andre Kemp    drekemp1911@yahoo.com  

R.I. Rodrigues L. Thompson 
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